Cluditel

VOTE: 00

DATE: 2015/03/17
TIME: 17:14:05
MOTICN: Roll Call

PROPOSED:
SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS:

YES i 30
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL ¢ 30

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carcl Held
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Jogeph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mxr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K., Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 0000

DATE: 2015/03/17

TIME: 18:10:07

MOTION: Motion to approve Susan Blodgett as Aging and Disability Resources Director.

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: Gramling

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL 30

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 & Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Helgd
e 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
o 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 WM™Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wen=zel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 00000

DATE: 2015/03/17

TIME: 18:15:26

MOTION: Motion to approve all appointments.

PROPOSED: Alexander
SECONDED: Vedro

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 30

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Jochnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carecl Held
B 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mx Joseph Fish . YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




Cluditel

VOTE: 024-2015,
DATE: 2015/03/17
TIME: 18:19:04

025-2015,

026-2015

MOTION: Motion to approve all proclamations.

PROPOSED: Peper
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

THE

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mr
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mx
9 9 Mr

11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Ms
15 15 wMr
lé 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Ms
22 22 Mr
23 23 WMr
24 24 Mrx
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 21 Mr
32 17 Ms

CHG 10 My

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl
Tim Meister
Nathan Johnson
Gerald .. Lehman
Jdohn Dietsz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinsgki
Joseph Fish
David J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Petexr J. Vedro
John Miller

Scokt Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling
Jerry Kast
Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
¥YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YEBES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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VOTE: 027-2015, 028-2015

DATE: 2015/03/17

TIME: 19:13:56

MOTION: Commending Ann E. Burton and Lorraine Casson for years of service.

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Czuprynko

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ;30
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTATL ;30

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held
8 8 My John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 M™Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 My Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mrxr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 WMr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 002-2015

DATE: 2015/03/17

TIME: 15:20:47

MOTION: Repealing And Recreating Chapter 16, Aging And Disability Resource Center Ordina
PROPOSED: Riek

SECONDED: Moore

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 30

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mxr Tim Meister . YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held
8 B Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. @Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 WMs Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott XK. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Wetzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 029-2015

DATE: 2015/03/17

TIME: 19:24:22

MOTION: Accepting The 2014 Addition To The Plat Of The Sauk City Cemetary Code "E".

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Johnson

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL H 30

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
[ 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held
8 8 Mr John M, Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mxr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro ¥YES
16 16 Mr Jdohn Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Peolivka YES
24 24 My David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian 1. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mrx Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Xrueger YES




VOTE: 030-2015

DATE: 2015/03/17

TIME: 19:28:49

MOTION: Denying The Claim Of KNZ Corporation.

PROPOSED: Fordham
SECONDED: Czuprynko

VOTE TOTALS:

YES ¢ 30
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL ;30

TﬂE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mxr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
) 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

1t 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
12 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 WMr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian I,. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27. Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Domna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHo 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 031-2015

DATE: 2015/03/17

TIME: 19:32:31

MOTION: Gratefully Accepting Donations And Gifts Presented To Sauk County In 2014.

PROPOSED: Bychinski
SECONDED: Fordham

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABRSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 30

THE INDIVIDUAL RESUILTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
[ 6 Mr John Diet=z YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 #r Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
i3 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 032-2015
DATE: 2015/03/17
TIME: 19:49:35

MOTION: Resolution Authorizing Construction Of Storage Building At Highway Department We
st Baraboo Facility.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 30

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychingki YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scotbtt Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 WMr Scott XK. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 033-2015
DATE: 2015/03/17
TIME: 19:52:55

MOTTON: Authorizing Participation In The State Of Wisconsin Outdoor Motorized Trail Aids
Program.

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Fish

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT H 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 30

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATICON VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 WMr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held
B 8 Mr Jchn M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scotbt Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 WMs Judy Ashford YES
21 21 WM™s Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jexry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennig Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mxr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YE3
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 003-2015
DATE: 2015/03/17
TIME: 20:02:40

MOTION: Approving Reauthorization Of Workers Compensation Self-Insurance For January 1,
December 31, 2019,

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Hambrecht

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ARSENT H 0
NOC : 0
TOTATL : 30

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald I,. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Mg Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Millerx YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
2} 21 Ms Tuk Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 My William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




VOTE: 034-2015

DATE: 2015/03/17

TIME: 20:09:26

MOTION: Approving Building Space Lease Agreement With US Cellular.

PROPOSED: Johnson
SECONDED: Von Asten

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 30

THE INDIVIDUATL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerrxy Xast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mx Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 WMr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 035-2015
DATE: 2015/03/17
TIME: 20:13:07

MOTION: Authorizing Issuance Of Quit Claim Deed To Certain Lands In The City Of Baraboo
"o The City of Baraboo.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Hambrecht

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT ; 0
NO : 0
TOTAL 30

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
6 & Mr John Dietsz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Figh YES
12 12 Mr bavid J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lowbard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 My Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES
CHO 10 Mr Marty Kruedger YES
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VOTE: 036-2015

DATE: 2015/03/17
TIME: 20:16:26

MOTION: Accepting A Bid On Tax-Delinquent Real Estate Acquired By Sauk County.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 30
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL : 30

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Mr Gerald L. Lehman YES
& 6 My John Dietz YES
7 7 Ms Carol Held
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski YES

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro YES
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Sceott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling YES
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William ¥. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham YES

CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 037-2015
DATE: 2015/03/17

TIME: 20:20:

MOTION: Rescinding So Much Of Resolution No.

04

118-2014 Involving The Taking Of A Tax Deed

On Parcel Number 008-0143-30000 In The Town Of Delton And More Particularly Described Below.

PROPOSED: Von Asten
SECONDED: Hambrecht

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NO
TOTAL

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

Mr
Mr

1 1

2 2

3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Mr
6 6 Mxr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
i3 13 Mr
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mx
18 18 Mr
19 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Ms
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mrx
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mx
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms

CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Gerald L. Lehman
John Dietz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scokt Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling

Jerry Kast

Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES




